F i n i s a r
Features:
CWDM OADM-1
Plug-in Module
The Finisar OADM-1 plug-in module is a passive optical add/drop multiplexer designed
for metro access applications that represents the state of the art in fiber optics design.
The OADM-1 plug-in module adds/drops two CWDM channels of the same wavelength
from network traffic and passes the other channels. Finisar's unique CWDM design

         LC connector front panel
Dimensions (Unit: inch)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
FWSF-OADM-1-47       Single Wavelength (1471 nm) Optical Add/Drop MUX Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, SC connectors
FWSF-OADM-1-49       Single Wavelength (1491 nm) Optical Add/Drop MUX Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, SC connectors
FWSF-OADM-1-51       Single Wavelength (1511 nm) Optical Add/Drop MUX Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, SC connectors
FWSF-OADM-1-53       Single Wavelength (1531 nm) Optical Add/Drop MUX Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, SC connectors
FWSF-OADM-1-55       Single Wavelength (1551 nm) Optical Add/Drop MUX Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, SC connectors
FWSF-OADM-1-57       Single Wavelength (1571 nm) Optical Add/Drop MUX Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, SC connectors
FWSF-OADM-1-59       Single Wavelength (1591 nm) Optical Add/Drop MUX Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, SC connectors
Finisar Shanghai Inc.
3-5Floors, Suite 72, 887 Zu-Chong-Zhi Rd., Zhangjiang Hi-Tech Park,
Pudong,  Shanghai, China 201203
Main: +86-21-51317030    Fax: +86-21-51317022
Email: salessupport_shanghai@finisar.com
 Website: www.finisar.com
Finisar Corporation
1308 Moffett Park Drive, Sunnyvale, CA 94089-1133, USA
Main: (408) 548-1000   Fax:  (408)543-0083
Email: sales@finisar.com    Website: www.finisar.com
June 07 Rev. B
F i n i s a r
Finisar Shanghai Inc.
3-5Floors, Suite 72, 887 Zu-Chong-Zhi Rd., Zhangjiang Hi-Tech Park,
Pudong,  Shanghai, China 201203
Main: +86-21-51317030    Fax: +86-21-51317022
Email: salessupport_shanghai@finisar.com
 Website: www.finisar.com
Finisar Corporation
1308 Moffett Park Drive, Sunnyvale, CA 94089-1133, USA
Main: (408) 548-1000   Fax:  (408)543-0083
Email: sales@finisar.com    Website: www.finisar.com
June 07 Rev. B
FWSF-OADM-1-61        Single Wavelength (1611 nm) Optical Add/Drop MUX Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, SC connectors
FWSF-OADM-1-47-LC   Single Wavelength (1471 nm) Optical Add/Drop MUX Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, LC connectors
FWSF-OADM-1-49-LC   Single Wavelength (1491 nm) Optical Add/Drop MUX Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, LC connectors
FWSF-OADM-1-51-LC   Single Wavelength (1511 nm) Optical Add/Drop MUX Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, LC connectors
FWSF-OADM-1-53-LC   Single Wavelength (1531 nm) Optical Add/Drop MUX Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, LC connectors
FWSF-OADM-1-55-LC   Single Wavelength (1551 nm) Optical Add/Drop MUX Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, LC connectors
FWSF-OADM-1-57-LC   Single Wavelength (1571 nm) Optical Add/Drop MUX Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, LC connectors
FWSF-OADM-1-59-LC   Single Wavelength (1591 nm) Optical Add/Drop MUX Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, LC connectors
FWSF-OADM-1-61-LC   Single Wavelength (1611 nm) Optical Add/Drop MUX Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, LC connectors